

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4185/2007

G.C.JUYAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 03/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. M.K. Dwivedi & G.R. Rao, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioners submitted that instead of State of U.P. he will have to implead Uttrakhand as additional respondent. Two weeks' time is granted for application of impleadment.

List again on 17.1.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk