

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.3602 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4185/2007

G.C.JUYAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(Application for impleadment of State of Uttarakhand as a
respondent)

Date: 04/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for impleadment is allowed.

(Madhu Bala)
Sr.PA

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master